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33-SHSouthRiver

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.6 L onto Spring Hill Road,
SR 606

1.6 0.7 Sharp L onto Cedar Grove
Road, SR 607

2.3 0.4 Continue straight onto
Advance Mills Rd, SR 743

2.8 3.4 R onto Dunnes Shop Rd,
SR 617

6.2 2.5 Sharp L onto Amicus Rd,
SR 633

8.7 0.1 R onto Amicus/Swift Run
Rd, SR 623/SR 633

8.8 1.6 L onto Beazely Rd, SR
624

10.4 2.0 RontoCelt Rd, SR 622

12.4 0.1 R onto Stanard Street Rd

12.5 0.1  Slight L onto Blakey Ave

12.5 0.2 R onto Main St

12.8 0.9 L onto VA-230, Madison
Rd

13.6 2.2 L onto Octonia Rd, SR 637

15.8 1.9 Ronto S River Rd, SR 621

17.8 1.2 L onto VA-230 E, Madison
Rd

19.0 41 R onto Dundee Rd, SR
619

23.1 2.3 R onto Fredricksburg Rd,
SR 609

25.4 3.3 L ontoUS-33 E; CAUTION
crossing US-33

28.7 2.1 R onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

30.7 0.7 L onto Cedar Grove Rd,
SR 607

31.4 1.6 R onto Spring Hill Rd, SR
606

33.1 0.0 Rinto parking lot

33.1 0.0 End of route

33.1 miles. +1964/-1965 feet
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